

EURO SUCCESS SERV PTE. LTD
1 KAKIT BUKIT AVE 6, #02-03 SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 67426231

FAX: 67411019

H/P: 98289277 (Ah Huat)

Vehicle No: SFV3161L

Model: HONDA FIT

Not Authorised
27/7/23
1/5 @ 1600
3 days

QTY	LIST ITEMS	PRICE (\$)	
1	FRONT BUMPER	1055.85	✓
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVERS R/H	75.00	✗
1	FRONT BUMPER: beam	125.50	✓
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS R/H	225.50	✗
1 set	FRONT BUMPER TOP CLIPS	15.00	✓
1	FRONT FENDER R/H	650.00	✗
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD R/H	140.23	✗
1	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL R/H	480.00	✗
2	FRONT HEADLIGHT L-R @\$585.5	1171.00	1PC
2	FRONT HEADLIGHT BRACKET L-R @\$79.00	158.00	✗
1	FRONT BONNET	890.50	✗
1 front	GUIDE, RADIATOR GRILLE: H' logo	88.50	✓
1	SEAL, RADIATOR GRILLE R/H	59.50	✗
1	FRONT GRILLE	245.00	✓
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	290.30	✗
1	SUPPORT PANEL	604.20	✗
2	BONNET HINGE	108.50	✗
1	BONNET SPONGE	128.50	✗
1	RADIATOR	885.70	✗
1	CONDENSER	961.80	✗
1	WIPER WATER TANK	325.80	✗
	TOTAL	\$8,684.38	
	LESS 20%		
	TOTAL		

<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
10	FRONT FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS @5.50	55.00	✗
6	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @4.50	27.00	✗
1	FRONT RIM R/H	400.00	✗
1	FRONT TYRE R/H	320.00	✗
1	FRONT NO. PLATE WITH HOLDER	100.00	40
	TOTAL	\$902.00	

<u>LABOUR CHARGES</u>			
	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING	250.00	✗
	TO REMOVE & REFIX INTERIOR TRIMS TO ASSIST I	150.00	✗
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING	100.00	20
	TO RESPRAY PAINTING AND ETC	1200.00	400
	PANEL BEATING	1300.00	300
	REMOVE AND REPLACING ABOVE PARTS	150.00	✗
	ALIGNMENT		
	TOTAL	\$3,150.00	

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL

\$10,565.29

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged parts, before resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

8-1575
209
1260
40
720
2020
202
1616